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File #:  Version: 1File ID 9635 Name:

Status:Type: Contract and/or Award Approved

File created: In control:11/21/2018 Real Property

On agenda: Final action:12/4/2018 12/4/2018

Title: William Broyles and Joan Scott, Trustees of the Broyles Scott Living Trust, to provide for a donation
agreement of a conservation easement, to encumber their 128.25 acre Parcel No. 401-20-003R,
located west of Alley Road in Ajo, AZ, Section 21, T12S, R6W, G&SRM, contract amount not-to-
exceed $1,500.00 for closing costs (CTN-PW-19-67)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CTN-PW-19-67, 2. RP_CAMemorandum_11-30-18

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors12/4/2018 1

William Broyles and Joan Scott, Trustees of the Broyles Scott Living Trust, to provide for a donation
agreement of a conservation easement, to encumber their 128.25 acre Parcel No. 401-20-003R,
located west of Alley Road in Ajo, AZ, Section 21, T12S, R6W, G&SRM, contract amount not-to-
exceed $1,500.00 for closing costs (CTN-PW-19-67)
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